TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000TLG7

Overview
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Price
0.4155 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: TLG
140
© -292%(-0.01)
L.20
AU000000TLG7 1.00
TLG
Tradegate
0.80
EUR
Energy / Commodities
Stock 0.60
157 EUR
0.40
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
0.20

0.3995 EUR (12,522)
0.4315 EUR (11,580)
0.4215 EUR

0.422 EUR

0.4045 EUR

0.428 EUR

0.42053 EUR

35,051

14,740.10

9

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TLG7&ID_NOTATION=37572887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d21d8a46e3964878dd419be539635f76a0702304c0e28e2201591613ec8319&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0905b847d6280053&time=1715508116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87bcf06aedcd03935533a654b6cf903fad3b1ca0d98bd86aa75d5699d26551cb&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7dba6d7b44d76e1b8&time=1715508116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f4fdaff398ba80e94cf79788ebe6bbb765bd4750787464f39b263016049e038&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e04bb6814e287363e&time=1715508116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ce4e374734ff39c2c65c789e7b924d811c9e521ddb7369a4435aebd6e3a6bb7&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c863989b78f5cfa1e&time=1715508116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b84751b913dca0997d2ccae202d25d7c843f42f7315fdaa48ef5fc0bab114a6e&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7fc2ac8459fa44218&time=1715508116&tool=RSC

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Details
2024/05/10 22:26:27 5Y
Price
0.4155 EUR 1.40
Difference O -292%(-0.01)
1.20
General attributes
ISIN AU000000TLG7 1.00 H
Symbol TLG n ' * A M I
: |
xchange Tradegate 080 |
Currency EUR H’
Sector Energy / Commodities r
Security type Stock 0.60 |
Market cap 157 EUR M‘\'
(m) 0.40
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES ’
INDEX A
0.20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.3995 EUR (12,522) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.4315 EUR (11,580)
Open 0.4215 EUR
High 0.422 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 0.4045 EUR Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 0.428 EUR
VWAP 0.42053 EUR o
Volume (pcs) 35,051 (EICELS
Trading volume 14.740.10 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.4335 EUR (9,550)
T T 9 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.4399 EUR (7,066)
Last size B @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.4469 EUR (11,283)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.6236 EUR (8,859)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 0.5890 EUR (2024/02/26)
YTD Low | date 0.3305 EUR (2024/01/22)
6m 1Y 3y .
52 Weeks High | date 0.9610 EUR (2023/05/11)
Perf (%) -33.33% -54.28% -58.22%
52 Weeks Low | date 0.3305 EUR (2024/01/22)
Perf (abs.) -0.21 -0.50 -0.59
Beta 1.64 1.34 1.58 . .
Volatility 7111 6245  65.79 LLLCE N
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.4155 EUR 0.01 9
05/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:05 0.4045 EUR 0.00 4
05/10
Munich 2024/ 08:15 0.4225 EUR 0.00 2
05/10
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 0.3985 EUR 0.00 1
05/10
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 21:18 0.48USD  0.01 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37572887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606968
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

19:30 0.4035 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.417 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.675 AUD 0.27

331
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193248871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36532895

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo
&Y

off
talga

Company Profile

Contact Details
TALGA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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